
Výsledky celkově
Umístnění Číslo Jméno Příjmění Klub Ročník Kategorie Čas

1 103 Jakub Davidík TJ Dukla Praha 2002 Muži 0:18:44
2 108 Michal Oplt Horní Slavkov 1983 Veteráni I 0:19:00
3 73 Jan Zíka TJ Baník Stříbro 1987 Muži 0:19:30
4 67 Herbert Glaser Heřmanova Huť 2006 Muži 0:20:16
5 83 Ivan Stach Stříbro 1986 Muži 0:20:21
6 36 Michal Zich SV Stříbro 1986 Muži 0:20:22
7 17 Karel Jukl SV Stříbro 1977 Veteráni I 0:20:51
8 71 Jan Gantner TCV Jindřichův Hradec 1989 Muži 0:21:15
9 81 Lukáš Suda 0 1981 Veteráni I 0:21:56

10 94 Radek Petrásek Aktiv sport Horšovský Týn1979 Veteráni I 0:22:32
11 14 Zdeněk Kvaš Atletclub Nýřany 1980 Veteráni I 0:23:03
12 16 Lukáš Mrázek 0 1986 Muži 0:23:05
13 105 Tomáš Dvořák 0 1978 Veteráni I 0:23:15
14 5 Jiří Trávníček SV Stříbro 1972 Veteráni II 0:23:33
15 11 Martin Kadlec Kladruby 1979 Veteráni I 0:23:43
16 68 Martin Machulka 0 1980 Veteráni I 0:23:49
17 95 Petr Meller Planá 1973 Veteráni II 0:23:57
18 92 Radek Andrle TJ Baník Stříbro 1981 Veteráni I 0:24:18
19 101 Tadeáš Vlasák TJ Baník Stříbro 2008 Dorostenci 0:24:28
20 7 Pavla Stachová SV Stříbro 1985 Ženy 0:24:31
21 91 Zbyšek Zeman TK Slavie Plzeň 1969 Veteráni II 0:24:52
22 72 Tamara Hlaváčová TJ Baník Stříbro 1988 Ženy 0:25:11
23 104 Štěpánka Jašová TJ Baník Stříbro 1992 Ženy 0:25:15
24 19 František Rabada SV Stříbro 1974 Veteráni II 0:25:25
25 109 Martina Opltová Horní Slavkov 1989 Ženy 0:25:28
26 30 Miroslav Rébl Cyklag 1991 Muži 0:25:51
27 37 Tomáš Kozák 0 1977 Veteráni I 0:25:58
28 98 Kateřina Šebestová AC Domažlice 2003 Ženy 0:26:09
29 9 Štefan Kučík SV Stříbro 1967 Veteráni II 0:26:18
30 2 Zlata Lukášová SV Stříbro 1968 Ženy II 0:26:25
31 84 Petr Weber 0 1978 Veteráni I 0:26:39
32 13 Josef Zíka SV Stříbro 1960 Veteráni III 0:26:46
33 52 Jan Macák SV Stříbro 1961 Veteráni III 0:27:02
34 27 Milan Krejčí SV Stříbro 1980 Veteráni I 0:27:05
35 86 Tomáš Vlasák SV Stříbro 1986 Muži 0:27:16
36 102 Michal Samec Kladruby 1976 Veteráni I 0:27:35
37 82 Jindra Zahálková SV Stříbro 1961 Ženy II 0:27:52
38 66 Jaroslav Nevěd 0 1992 Muži 0:28:14
39 75 Petr Dvorský 0 1978 Veteráni I 0:28:20
40 10 Marcela Bečvářová SV Stříbro 1971 Ženy II 0:28:44
41 96 Nina Tjunikovová TJ Baník Stříbro 2007 Dorostenky 0:29:23
42 6 Jaroslav Vlasák SV Stříbro 1958 Veteráni III 0:29:36
43 23 Marta Juklová SV Stříbro 1981 Ženy I 0:30:12
44 58 Vilém Kašpar 0 1996 Muži 0:30:21
45 44 Radek Kuvík 0 1978 Veteráni I 0:30:32
46 100 Jiří Gutter 0 1983 Veteráni I 0:30:38
47 12 Michaela Kučíková SV Stříbro 1967 Ženy II 0:30:44
48 99 Lucie Benešová Schneck team 1981 Ženy I 0:31:20
49 26 Radek Volena SV Stříbro 1969 Veteráni II 0:32:02
50 57 Pavlína Šlechtová 0 1967 Ženy II 0:32:05
51 70 Václav Peteřík 0 1959 Veteráni III 0:32:33
52 93 Václav Přibyl Tachov 1960 Veteráni III 0:33:35
53 47 Kateřina Slivoňová 0 1990 Ženy 0:34:47
54 65 Jana Davídková 0 2001 Ženy 0:37:36
55 97 Eva Naruševičová 0 2004 Ženy 0:37:41
56 87 Markéta Andrlová Aktiv Sport Horšovský Týn 2007 Dorostenky 0:37:52
57 106 Gabriela Fictumová 0 1993 Ženy 0:38:53
58 107 Veronika Hrčukuláková 0 1997 Ženy 0:38:53
59 88 Markéta Andrlová Strachovice 1980 Ženy I 0:40:32
60 77 Antonín Lacina SV Stříbro 1957 Veteráni III 0:47:09
61 43 Jiří Lacina Sokol Konstantinovy Lázn1950 Veteráni III 0:52:34



Výsledky po kategoríích
Umístnění Číslo Jméno Příjmění Klub Ročník Kategorie Čas

1 101 Tadeáš Vlasák TJ Baník Stříbro 2008 Dorostenci 0:24:28

Umístnění Číslo Jméno Příjmění Klub Ročník Kategorie Čas

1 96 Nina Tjunikovová TJ Baník Stříbro 2007 Dorostenky 0:29:23
2 87 Markéta Andrlová Aktiv Sport Horšovský Týn 2007 Dorostenky 0:37:52

Umístnění Číslo Jméno Příjmění Klub Ročník Kategorie Čas

1 103 Jakub Davidík TJ Dukla Praha 2002 Muži 0:18:44
2 73 Jan Zíka TJ Baník Stříbro 1987 Muži 0:19:30
3 67 Herbert Glaser Heřmanova Huť 2006 Muži 0:20:16
4 83 Ivan Stach Stříbro 1986 Muži 0:20:21
5 36 Michal Zich SV Stříbro 1986 Muži 0:20:22
6 71 Jan Gantner TCV Jindřichův Hradec 1989 Muži 0:21:15
7 16 Lukáš Mrázek 0 1986 Muži 0:23:05
8 30 Miroslav Rébl Cyklag 1991 Muži 0:25:51
9 86 Tomáš Vlasák SV Stříbro 1986 Muži 0:27:16

10 66 Jaroslav Nevěd 0 1992 Muži 0:28:14
11 58 Vilém Kašpar 0 1996 Muži 0:30:21

Umístnění Číslo Jméno Příjmění Klub Ročník Kategorie Čas

1 108 Michal Oplt Horní Slavkov 1983 Veteráni I 0:19:00
2 17 Karel Jukl SV Stříbro 1977 Veteráni I 0:20:51
3 81 Lukáš Suda 0 1981 Veteráni I 0:21:56
4 94 Radek Petrásek Aktiv sport Horšovský Týn1979 Veteráni I 0:22:32
5 14 Zdeněk Kvaš Atletclub Nýřany 1980 Veteráni I 0:23:03
6 105 Tomáš Dvořák 0 1978 Veteráni I 0:23:15
7 11 Martin Kadlec Kladruby 1979 Veteráni I 0:23:43
8 68 Martin Machulka 0 1980 Veteráni I 0:23:49
9 92 Radek Andrle TJ Baník Stříbro 1981 Veteráni I 0:24:18

10 37 Tomáš Kozák 0 1977 Veteráni I 0:25:58
11 84 Petr Weber 0 1978 Veteráni I 0:26:39
12 27 Milan Krejčí SV Stříbro 1980 Veteráni I 0:27:05
13 102 Michal Samec Kladruby 1976 Veteráni I 0:27:35
14 75 Petr Dvorský 0 1978 Veteráni I 0:28:20
15 44 Radek Kuvík 0 1978 Veteráni I 0:30:32
16 100 Jiří Gutter 0 1983 Veteráni I 0:30:38

Umístnění Číslo Jméno Příjmění Klub Ročník Kategorie Čas

1 5 Jiří Trávníček SV Stříbro 1972 Veteráni II 0:23:33
2 95 Petr Meller Planá 1973 Veteráni II 0:23:57
3 91 Zbyšek Zeman TK Slavie Plzeň 1969 Veteráni II 0:24:52
4 19 František Rabada SV Stříbro 1974 Veteráni II 0:25:25
5 9 Štefan Kučík SV Stříbro 1967 Veteráni II 0:26:18
6 26 Radek Volena SV Stříbro 1969 Veteráni II 0:32:02

Umístnění Číslo Jméno Příjmění Klub Ročník Kategorie Čas

1 13 Josef Zíka SV Stříbro 1960 Veteráni III 0:26:46
2 52 Jan Macák SV Stříbro 1961 Veteráni III 0:27:02
3 6 Jaroslav Vlasák SV Stříbro 1958 Veteráni III 0:29:36
4 70 Václav Peteřík 0 1959 Veteráni III 0:32:33
5 93 Václav Přibyl Tachov 1960 Veteráni III 0:33:35
6 77 Antonín Lacina SV Stříbro 1957 Veteráni III 0:47:09
7 43 Jiří Lacina Sokol Konstantinovy Lázn1950 Veteráni III 0:52:34
8 923 Jaroslav Kroupa 0 1964 Veteráni III 9:00:00



Umístnění Číslo Jméno Příjmění Klub Ročník Kategorie Čas

1 7 Pavla Stachová SV Stříbro 1985 Ženy 0:24:31
2 72 Tamara Hlaváčová TJ Baník Stříbro 1988 Ženy 0:25:11
3 104 Štěpánka Jašová TJ Baník Stříbro 1992 Ženy 0:25:15
4 109 Martina Opltová Horní Slavkov 1989 Ženy 0:25:28
5 98 Kateřina Šebestová AC Domažlice 2003 Ženy 0:26:09
6 47 Kateřina Slivoňová 0 1990 Ženy 0:34:47
7 65 Jana Davídková 0 2001 Ženy 0:37:36
8 97 Eva Naruševičová 0 2004 Ženy 0:37:41
9 106 Gabriela Fictumová 0 1993 Ženy 0:38:53

10 107 Veronika Hrčukuláková 0 1997 Ženy 0:38:53

Umístnění Číslo Jméno Příjmění Klub Ročník Kategorie Čas

1 23 Marta Juklová SV Stříbro 1981 Ženy I 0:30:12
2 99 Lucie Benešová Schneck team 1981 Ženy I 0:31:20
3 88 Markéta Andrlová Strachovice 1980 Ženy I 0:40:32

Umístnění Číslo Jméno Příjmění Klub Ročník Kategorie Čas

1 2 Zlata Lukášová SV Stříbro 1968 Ženy II 0:26:25
2 82 Jindra Zahálková SV Stříbro 1961 Ženy II 0:27:52
3 10 Marcela Bečvářová SV Stříbro 1971 Ženy II 0:28:44
4 12 Michaela Kučíková SV Stříbro 1967 Ženy II 0:30:44
5 57 Pavlína Šlechtová 0 1967 Ženy II 0:32:05


